East Lothian Council
Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0003

0004

0004

0006

Application No.

20/01042/pP

22/00757/P

22/01353/P

22/01332/P

09 February 2023

Address

Land To The South Of 113A High Street Tranent East Lothian

26 Victoria Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4JL

28 Muirfield Park Gullane EH31 2DY

Land To The East Of ITEC Workshops Spott Road Dunbar
East Lothian

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

REFUSE

GRANT

GRANT
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