East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0003	20/01042/P	Land To The South Of 113A High Street Tranent East Lothian	GRANT
0004	22/00757/P	26 Victoria Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4JL	REFUSE
0004	22/01353/P	28 Muirfield Park Gullane EH31 2DY	GRANT
0006	22/01332/P	Land To The East Of ITEC Workshops Spott Road Dunbar East Lothian	GRANT

09 February 2023 Page 1 of 1